Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

402300100260

402300200260

402300300260

402300500260

Code

RH-1-10

RH-2-10

RH-3-10

RH-5-10

Roundsling Hook RH

Product information

For polyester sling, colour coded.

Material: Quenched and tempered alloy steel.
Marking: According to standard, code and grade.

Finish: Painted.
Standard: EN 1677-2
Warning: Not to be heat treated.

Safety factor: 4:1

Grade: 10
WLL B mm
ton
1 24
2 28
3 33
5 43

mm

35

40

a7

73

17

17

24

27

H mm

19

22

30

36

mm

84

96

117

155

10

12

17

Weight
kg

0.5
0.7
1.4

3.2



Blueprint




	Roundsling Hook RH
	Blueprint


