



Roundslings Hook RH

Product information

For polyester sling, colour coded.

Material: Quenched and tempered alloy steel.

Marking: According to standard, code and grade.

Finish: Painted.

Standard: EN 1677-2

Warning: Not to be heat treated.

Safety factor: 4:1

Grade: 10

Part code	Code	WLL ton	B,	E	G,	H,	L	M mm	Weight kg
402300100260	RH-1-10	1	24	35	17	19	84	8	0.5
402300200260	RH-2-10	2	28	40	17	22	96	10	0.7
402300300260	RH-3-10	3	33	47	24	30	117	12	1.4
402300500260	RH-5-10	5	43	73	27	36	155	17	3.2

Blueprint

